Place Bib#
1. 516
2. 552
3. 522
4. 355
5. 541
6. 582
7. 557
8. 520
9. 530
10. 568
11. 504
12. 358
13. 551
14. 519
15. 357
16. 548
17. 576
18. 558
19. 554
20. 367
21. 561
22. 596
23. 550
24. 587
25. 543
26. 556
27. 503
28. 580
29. 514
30. 525
31. 528
32. 526
33. 559

Name

Davis, Steven
Lillard, Billy
Ekedal, Caleb
Myers, Mitch
James, Neil
Spears, Joe
Medlin, David
Ekedal, Danie
Fratzke, Jordan
Nicely, Shane
Armstrong, Jared
Jennings, Raymond
Levi, Aaron
Ekedal, Jonathan
Bray, Jason
Laughlin, Mickey
Sallee, Shannon
Mewbourne, David
Mccabe, Matt
Woodruff, Billy
Miller, Dereck
Voss, Robert
Laughlin, John
Terry, Brad
James, Daniel
Mcduffie, Douglas
Alberty, Bucky
Sinclair, Bill

Cox, Kaleb
Fields, Joey
Fischer, John
Fields, Ben
Miller, Ron

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

22:17.470
22:18.260
22:41.373
23:37.827
23:51.113
24:18.927
24:36.667
25:23.520
25:35.703
26:24.613
28:14.143
28:48.627
30:08.413
31:38.880
32:16.003
33:27.763
34:08.083
34:08.173
34:34.980
35:34.607
36:36.540
37:19.890
39:06.430
42:28.116
52:37.510
52:45.410
53:40.577
57:03.637
59:20.566
1:00:41.043
1:01:00.737
1:04:28.667
1:17:40.606

Grade

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace
7:10
7:10
7:18
7:36
7:41
7:49
7:55
8:10
8:14
8:30
9:05
9:16
9:42
10:11
10:23
10:46
10:59
10:59
11:08
11:27
11:47
12:01
12:35
13:40
16:56
16:59
17:16
18:22
19:06
19:32
19:38
20:45
25:00

Speed
8.366

8.366
8.218
7.893
7.816
7.671
7.578
7.344
7.286
7.061
6.603
6.473
6.186
5.893
5777
5.573
5.461
5.461
5.393
5.241
5.093
4.995
4.768
4.390
3.543
3.534
3.474
3.268
3.142
3.072
3.056
2.892
2.400

Overall Place

2
3
4
5
7
8
9

11
12
13
18
19
22
27
30
34
40
4
47
50
54
58
60
61
67
69
70
74
76
77
78
82
84

Age
28

34
14
44
48
35
42
18
27
43
25
63
45
42
44
15
43
59
15
78
40
32
46
a7
71
31
39
61
28
14
48
37
59

Athlete ID
516

552
522
355
541
582
5567
520
530
568
504
358
551
519
357
548
576
558
554
367
561
591
550
587
543
556
503
580
514
525
528
526
559
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Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 369 Jones, Tammy 21:05.907 - Runner 6:47 8.842 1 52 369
2. 359 James, Hayden 23:37.840 - Runner 7:36 7.893 6 25 359
3. 584 Takawira, Lori 25:09.317 - Runner 8:06 7.412 10 33 584
4. 386 Tennyson, Nancy 27:23.927 - Runner 8:49 6.807 14 22 586
5. 521 Ekedal, Gracie 27:39.657 - Runner 8:54 6.742 15 16 521
6. 515 Cox, Jordan 27:41.486 - Runner 8:55 6.734 16 28 515
7. 590 Vanhuss, Lisa 28:08.810 - Runner 9:03 6.626 17 55 590
8. 539 Hicks, Jennifer 29:10.417 - Runner 9:23 6.391 20 42 539
9. 517 Dreadin, Clarissa 29:35.350 - Runner 9:31  6.301 21 19 517
10. 362 Vai, Maelise 30:10.823 - Runner 9:43 6.179 23 25 362
11. 537 Gordon, Marie 30:20.720 - Runner 9:46 6.145 24 18 537
12. 531 Fratzke, Kaytie 31:15.420 - Runner 10:04 5.965 25 26 531
13. 360 Billup, Monique 31:35.630 FR Runner 10:10 5.902 26 52

14. 564 Monroe, Crystal 31:39.323 - Runner 10:11  5.890 28 31 564
15. 361 Billups, Kiana 31:42.830 - Runner 10:12 5.880 29 26 361
16. 595 Williams, Monica 32:40.836 - Runner 10:31  5.706 31 50 593
17. 523 England, Keisha 32:59.150 - Runner 10:37 5.652 32 19 523
18. 507 Bender, Meghan 33:09.763 - Runner 10:40 5.623 33 32 507
19. 597 Voss, Marie 33:32.603 - Runner 10:48 5.559 35 35 592
20. 529 Fratzke, Nancy 33:37.983 - Runner 10:49 5,545 36 52 529
21. 569 Nicely, Teresa 33:39.913 - Runner 10:50 5.540 37 45 569
22. 532 Fratzke, Taylor 34:02.387 - Runner 10:57 5.477 38 22 532
23. 533 Gayhart, Suzie 34:06.360 - Runner 10:59 5.467 39 55 533
24. 585 Taylor, Jill 34:08.877 - Runner 10:59 5.461 42 36 585
25. 511 Capparello, Eva 34:22.673 - Runner 11:04 5.424 43 42 511
26. 518 Ekedal, Rachel 34:22.803 - Runner 11:04 5.424 44 41 518
27. 505 Augustine, Karol 34:26.110 - Runner 11:05 5.414 45 52 505
28. 553 Manley, Angela 34:31.950 - Runner 11:07 5.401 46 52 553
29. 563 Moffatt, Sally 34:35.186 - Runner 11:08 5.390 48 49 563
30. 512 Carey, Melanie 34:52.853 - Runner 11:13 5.346 49 37 512
31. 574 Rott, Susan 35:59.757 - Runner 11:35 5.181 51 43 574
32. 571 Prater, Kim 36:01.157 - Runner 11:36 5.176 52 57 571
33. 572 Rippy, Malinda 36:04.186 - Runner 11:37 5.169 53 44 572
34. 356 Myers, Christy 36:36.763 - Runner 11:47 5.093 55 39 356
35. 589 Traylor, Melissa 36:50.300 - Runner 11:51  5.061 56 35 589
36. 570 Nunan, Emily 37:02.820 - Runner 11:55 5.034 57 18 570
37. 560 Miller, Melissa 38:13.620 - Runner 12:18  4.878 59 39 560
38. 583 Stuckey, Amanda 42:32.147 - Runner 13:41 4.383 62 29 583
39. 371 Lomeli, Karen 45:37.960 - Runner 14:41  4.086 63 48 364
40. 549 Laughlin, Amanda 46:44.153 - Runner 15:03 3.989 64 31 549
41. 577 Schneider, Debbie 48:50.517 - Runner 15:43  3.817 65 46 577
42. 536 Goodmon, Karen 52:30.563 - Runner 16:54 3.551 66 58 536

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM Page: 2 of 11



43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

542
501
555
524
579
573
506
562
527

James, Dede
Alberty, Deidra
Mcduffie, Hailey
Fields, Angel
Sinclair, Debbie
Roberts, Margaret
Bagley, Jennifer
Miller, Jean

Fields, Katie

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

52:39.250
53:41.370
55:33.266
56:45.123
57:04.170
1:01:04.537
1:01:07.913
1:01:13.220
1:07:16.870

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

16:57
17:17
17:53
18:16
18:22
19:39
19:40
19:42
21:39

3.541
3.472
3.356
3.285
3.267
3.053
3.050
3.045
2771

68
71
72
73
75
79
80
81
83

68
27
32
15
56
55
46
56
37

542
501
555
524
579
573
506
562
527
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
522

548
554
525

Name

Ekedal, Caleb
Laughlin, Mickey
Mccabe, Matt

Fields, Joey

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time
22:41.373
33:27.763
34:34.980

1:00:41.043

Male - 16 and Under

Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace

- Runner 7:18
- Runner 10:46
- Runner 11:08
- Runner 19:32

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Speed
8.218

5.573
5.393
3.072

Overall Place

4
34
47
77

Age
14

15
15
14

Athlete ID
522

548
554
525
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Place Bib# Name
1. 521 Ekedal, Gracie

2. 524 Fields, Angel

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Female - 16 and Under

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age
27:39.657 - Runner 8:54  6.742 15 16
56:45.123 - Runner 18:16  3.285 73 15

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Athlete ID
521

524
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
516

520
530
504
514

Name

Davis, Steven
Ekedal, Danie
Fratzke, Jordan
Armstrong, Jared

Cox, Kaleb

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

22:17.470
25:23.520
25:35.703
28:14.143
59:20.566

Grade

Male - 17 to 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace
7:10
8:10
8:14
9:05

19:06

Speed
8.366

7.344
7.286
6.603
3.142

Overall Place

2
11
12
18
76

Age

18
27
25
28

Athlete ID
516

520
530
504
514
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Place Bib#
359

386
515
517
362
537
531
361
523
532
570
583

© ® N o g & 0w DR

[
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501

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

James, Hayden
Tennyson, Nancy
Cox, Jordan
Dreadin, Clarissa
Vai, Maelise
Gordon, Marie
Fratzke, Kaytie
Billups, Kiana
England, Keisha
Fratzke, Taylor
Nunan, Emily
Stuckey, Amanda
Alberty, Deidra

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

23:37.840
27:23.927
27:41.486
29:35.350
30:10.823
30:20.720
31:15.420
31:42.830
32:59.150
34:02.387
37:02.820
42:32.147
53:41.370

Grade

Female - 17 to 29

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace
7:36
8:49
8:55
9:31
9:43
9:46
10:04
10:12
10:37
10:57
11:55
13:41
17:17

Speed
7.893

6.807
6.734
6.301
6.179
6.145
5.965
5.880
5.652
5.477
5.034
4.383
3.472

Overall Place

6
14
16
21
23
24
25
29
32
38
57
62
71

Age
25

22
28
19
25
18
26
26
19
22
18
29
27

Athlete ID
359

586
515
517
362
537
531
361
523
532
570
583
501
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Place Bib#
1. 552
2. 355
3. 541
4. 582
5. 557
6. 568
7. 551
8. 519
9. 357
10. 576
11. 561
12. 596
13. 550
14. 587
15. 556
16. 503
17. 528
18. 526

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Lillard, Billy
Myers, Mitch
James, Neil
Spears, Joe
Medlin, David
Nicely, Shane
Levi, Aaron
Ekedal, Jonathan
Bray, Jason
Sallee, Shannon
Miller, Dereck
Voss, Robert
Laughlin, John
Terry, Brad
Mcduffie, Douglas
Alberty, Bucky
Fischer, John

Fields, Ben

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

22:18.260
23:37.827
23:51.113
24:18.927
24:36.667
26:24.613
30:08.413
31:38.880
32:16.003
34:08.083
36:36.540
37:19.890
39:06.430
42:28.116
52:45.410
53:40.577
1:01:00.737
1:04:28.667

Grade

Male - 30 to 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace
7:10
7:36
7:41
7:49
7:55
8:30
9:42
10:11
10:23
10:59
11:47
12:01
12:35
13:40
16:59
17:16
19:38
20:45

Speed
8.366

7.893
7.816
7.671
7.578
7.061
6.186
5.893
5.777
5.461
5.093
4.995
4.768
4.390
3.534
3.474
3.056
2.892

Overall Place

3
5
7
8
9
13
22
27
30
40
54
58
60
61
69
70

78
82

Age
34

44
48
35
42
43
45
42
44
43
40
32
46
a7
31
39
48
37

Athlete ID
552

355
541
582
557
568
5561
519
357
576
561
591
550
587
556
503
528
526
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Place Bib#
1. 584
2. 539
3. 564
4. 507
5. 597
6. 569
7. 585
8. 511
9. 518
10. 563
11. 512
12. 574
13. 572
14. 356
15. 589
16. 560
17. 371
18. 549
19. 577
20. 555
21. 506
22. 527

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Takawira, Lori
Hicks, Jennifer
Monroe, Crystal
Bender, Meghan
Voss, Marie
Nicely, Teresa
Taylor, Jill
Capparello, Eva
Ekedal, Rachel
Moffatt, Sally
Carey, Melanie
Rott, Susan
Rippy, Malinda
Myers, Christy
Traylor, Melissa
Miller, Melissa
Lomeli, Karen
Laughlin, Amanda
Schneider, Debbie
Mcduffie, Hailey
Bagley, Jennifer

Fields, Katie

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

25:09.317
29:10.417
31:39.323
33:09.763
33:32.603
33:39.913
34.08.877
34:22.673
34:22.803
34:35.186
34:52.853
35:59.757
36:04.186
36:36.763
36:50.300
38:13.620
45:37.960
46:44.153
48:50.517
55:33.266
1:01:07.913
1:07:16.870

Grade

Female - 30 to 49

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace

8:06

9:23
10:11
10:40
10:48
10:50
10:59
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:13
11:35
11:37
11:47
11:51
12:18
14:41
15:03
15:43
17:53
19:40
21:39

Speed
7.412

6.391
5.890
5.623
5.559
5.540
5.461
5.424
5.424
5.390
5.346
5.181
5.169
5.093
5.061
4.878
4.086
3.989
3.817
3.356
3.050
2771

Overall Place

10
20
28
33
35
37
42
43
44
48
49
51
53
55
56
59
63
64
65
72
80
83

Age
33

42
31
32
35
45
36
42
41
49
37
43
44
39
35
39
48
31
46
32
46
37

Athlete ID
584

539
564
507
592
569
585
511
518
563
512
574
572
356
589
560
364
549
577
555
506
527
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Bib#
358

558
367
543
580
559

Name

Jennings, Raymond
Mewbourne, David
Woodruff, Billy
James, Daniel
Sinclair, Bill

Miller, Ron

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

28:48.627
34:08.173
35:34.607
52:37.510
57:03.637
1:17:40.606

Male - 50 and Up

Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace

- Runner 9:16
- Runner 10:59
- Runner 11:27
- Runner 16:56
- Runner 18:22
- Runner 25:00

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Speed
6.473

5.461
5.241
3.543
3.268
2.400

Overall Place

19
41
50
67
74
84

Age
63

59
78
71
61
59

Athlete ID
358

558
367
543
580
559
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Place Bib#
1. 369
2. 590
3. 360
4. 595
5. 529
6. 533
7. 505
8. 553
9. 571
10. 536
11. 542
12. 579
13. 573
14. 562

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Jones, Tammy
Vanhuss, Lisa
Billup, Monique
Williams, Monica
Fratzke, Nancy
Gayhart, Suzie
Augustine, Karo
Manley, Angela
Prater, Kim
Goodmon, Karen
James, Dede
Sinclair, Debbie
Roberts, Margaret

Miller, Jean

Run for the 22 5k Run/Walk

Time

21:05.907
28:08.810
31:35.630
32:40.836
33:37.983
34:06.360
34:26.110
34:31.950
36:01.157
52:30.563
52:39.250
57:04.170

1:01:04.537
1:01:13.220

Grade

FR

Female - 50 and Up

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/11/2016 9:23:22 AM

Pace

6:47

9:03
10:10
10:31
10:49
10:59
11:05
11:07
11:36
16:54
16:57
18:22
19:39
19:42

Speed
8.842

6.626
5.902
5.706
5.545
5.467
5.414
5.401
5.176
3.551
3.541
3.267
3.053
3.045

Overall Place

1
17
26
31
36
39
45
46
52
66
68
75
79
81

Age

55
52
50
52
55
52
52
57
58
68
56
55
56

Athlete ID
369

590

593
529
533
505
553
571
536
542
579
573
562
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